Tiempo
02:22:30
02:30:09
02:32:24
02:36:58
02:38:47
02:39:05
02:39:41
02:39:59
02:40:11
02:42:05
02:45:12
02:50:43
02:50:44
02:51:36
02:52:31
02:56:51
03:00:31
03:00:33
03:02:17
03:25:32
03:25:34

#N/D
#N/D

DORSAL
44
62
47
53
28
20
42
40
43
25
59
48
21
14
35
63
34
33
54

7
6
50
64

NOMBRE
JOAO
MIGUEL ANGEL
VITOR
JORGE
DANIEL
PEDRO
SIMAO
DANIEL
JOSE
RUI
IGNACIO
SIMAO
JOSE
JUAN JOSE
MANUEL
RAFAEL
DAVID
JUAN
JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
JOSE LUIS
MARCO
ANTONIO

APELLIDOS
ALBURQUERQUE
FERN’NANDEZ BLANCO
MANUEL
MORENO GUILLEN
TOVAR MENDEZ
MARQUES
AGUAS
CAVACO
JUSTINO
MARQUES
FUENTE QUESADA
RAMOS
ALCARAZ MURILLO
GARCIA ALVAREZ
AVILA PINA
MORALES SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ AHUMADA
ROBLES DELGADO
ECIJA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
CABRITA
SOARES

FEC NAC

1971-06-01
1974-06-27
1997-09-05
2004-12-11
1982-04-15

1987-00-00

1984-01-20
1981-12-02
2005-08-04
1966-05-14
1970-09-28
1967-01-06
1975-10-19
2005-12-16
2005-02-17
1972-01-22
1957-09-30
1957-01-17
1977-03-13
2000-04-09

SEXO
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CLuB
GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOUTIM
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
GRUPO NAVAL DE OLHAO
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB PIRAGUISMO ABEDUL
CLUBE CANOAGEM DE AMORA
GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOUTIM
GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOUTIM
GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOUTIM
KAYAK CLUBE CASTORES DO ARADE
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
GRUPO NAVAL DE OLHAO
PIRAGUISMO ALGECIRAS
CLUB PIRAGUISMO TARTESSOS HUELVA
CLUB PIRAGUISMO ABEDUL
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB ACTIVIDADES NAUTICAS ESLORA
CLUB ACTIVIDADES NAUTICAS ESLORA
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
REAL CLUB MARITIMO DE HUELVA
REAL CLUB MARITIMO DE HUELVA
GRUPO NAVAL DE OLHAO
CLUBE FLUVIAL ODEMIRENSE

POBLACION
ALCOUTIM
SEVILLA
OLHAO
CADIZ
ALIARAQUE
AMORA
ALCOUTIM
ALCOUTIM
ALCOUTIM
LAGOA
SEVILLA
OLHAO
ALGECIRAS
LA MONACILLA. ALJARAQUE.HU
HUELVA
CADIZ
SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA
SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA
SEVILLA
HUELVA
HUELVA
OLHAO
ODEMIRA

JANITARIA PARTICIPACION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
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CATEGORIAS

SENIOR MASCULINO K1 1988/2003

VETERANO Il MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
VETERANO Il MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
SENIOR MASCULINO K1 1988/2003

JUNIOR MASCULINO K1 2004/2005

VETERANO | MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
SENIOR MASCULINO K1 1988/2003

VETERANO | MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
SENIOR MASCULINO K1 1988/2003

VETERANO | MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
VETERANO | MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
JUNIOR MASCULINO K1 2004/2005

VETERANO Il MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
TRADICIONAL ABIERTO MASC FIBRA K1
VETERANO Il MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
VETERANO | MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
JUNIOR MASCULINO K1 2004/2005

JUNIOR MASCULINO K1 2004/2005

VETERANO Il MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
TRADICIONAL ABIERTO MASC FIBRA K1
TRADICIONAL ABIERTO MASC FIBRA K1
VETERANO | MASCULINO K1 1987/ANTERIORES
SENIOR MASCULINO K1 1988/2003



